
Akzo Nobol India Limited 

AkzoNobelJ,/ 

3 February 2023 

Department of Corporate Services 

BSE Limited 

1st floor, New Trading Ring 

Rotunda Building, P J Towers 

Dalal Street, Fort 

Mumbai-400 001 

Scrip Code: 50071 o 

Dear Sirs, 

The Listing Department 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, 

Bandra-Kurla Complex 

Sandra (E) 

Mumbai - 400051 

Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of 

share certificate. 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate 

against the certificate reported to be losUmisplaced as per the details given below: 

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF FOLIO NO CERT. NO/S DISTINCTIVE 

NO. FROM 

DILIP LAL POPLAI DLP00S 282269 40184724 

DILIP LAL POPLAI DLP0007 292250 40461363 

RAJ KUMARI POPLAI 

MAHESH KUMAR NARULA MKNOOS 435258 22004534 

19617020 

19618720 

PAWAN KUMAR NARULA PKN007 435257 17762853 

22004567 

HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA HKG009 221982 29059082 

PREETI GUPTA 

CHINUBHAI CHUNILAL SHAH CCS019 185785 28711944 

CHINUBHAI CHUNILAL SHAH 
159444 22189840 

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records. 

Yours Faithfully, 

For Akzo Nobel India Limited 

Harshi Rastogi 
Company Secretary 
ACS-A13642 

Magnum Towers, 9th Floor T +91 124 485 2400 
Golf Course Extension Road, Sector-SB www.akzonobel.co.in 

Gurugram - 122 011 
Haryana, India 

REGISTERED IN 

THE NAME OF 

40184758 

40461397 

22004566 

19617069 

19618769 

17762952 

22004599 

2905910S 

28711944 

2218985S 

Reg 1-0tllce Geeian,. Ap,anme,,t. hlFloot SB Mold1lonS11Nl,Kolkata-700071 CIN L24291WBl9S4PLC021�16 
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