

3 February 2023

Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited** 1st floor, New Trading Ring Rotunda Building, P J Towers Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001 Scrip Code: 500710

The Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400051 Symbol: AKZOINDIA

Dear Sirs,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 regarding loss/misplace of share certificate.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that Company has received request for issue of Duplicate share certificate against the certificate reported to be lost/misplaced as per the details given below:

REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	FOLIO NO	CERT. NO/S	NO. FROM	REGISTERED IN THE NAME OF	NO. OF SHARES
DILIP LAL POPLAI	DLP005	282269	40184724	40184758	35
DILIP LAL POPLAI RAJ KUMARI POPLAI	DLP0007	292250	40461363	40461397	35
MAHESH KUMAR NARULA	MKN005	435258	22004534	22004566	33
			19617020	19617069	50
			19618720	19618769	50
PAWAN KUMAR NARULA	PKN007	435257	17762853	17762952	100
			22004567	22004599	33
HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA PREETI GUPTA	HKG009	221982	29059082	29059105	24
CHINUBHAI CHUNILAL SHAH CHINUBHAI CHUNILAL SHAH	CC5019	185785	28711944	28711944	1
		159444	22189840	22189855	16

You are requested to kindly take the above information on your records.

Yours Faithfully, For Akzo Nobel India Limited

Harshi Rastogi Company Secretary ACS - A13642